B.TECH ADMISSION 2025-2026

FEE TO BE REMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

SC/ST/OEC STUDENTS
DETAILS OF FEE

% Admission Fee = Rs.1,000/-
% Caution Deposit (Refundable) = Rs.5,000/-
% ID Card Fee = Rs.200/-
% Bus Maintenance fee = Rs.2,500/-
% Placement training fee = Rs.2,500/-
# PTA Fund = Rs.10,000/-

TOTAL = Rs.21,200 /-

Note : The fees shall only be remitted through SBI collect use the link
Provided in college website www.cea.ac.in

“ONLINE FEES COLLECTION”
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B.TECH ADMISSION 2025-2026

DETAILS OF FEE TO BE REMITTED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
OTHER THAN SC/ST/OEC STUDENTS

A. DETAILS OF OTHER FEE

% Admission Fee = Rs.1000/-
% Student Administration (for KTU) = Rs.1,050/-
# Caution Deposit (Refundable) = Rs. 5,000/-
#% University Affiliation Fee (for KTU) = Rs. 790/-
# University Exam Fee (KTU) = Rs. 3,980/-
# Arts & Sports Fee (KTU) = Rs. 530/-
% |D Card Fee = Rs. 200/-
# Bus Maintenance fee = Rs. 2,500/-
# Placement training fee = Rs. 2,500/-
# PTA Fund = Rs. 10,000/- .~
TOTAL =Rs. 27, 550 /-
B. TUITION FEE ’
Adoiitad Tuition fee.?' Fees paid Tuifion fees tf) be
5 per academic | already to | paid at the time Remarks
Quo year KEAM of admission
Merit-L It is permitted to pay the tuition
F. - SMower 42000/- 10,000/- 32,000/- fee in two installments on request
) Merit-Lower Fee-12000+20000
It is permitted to pay the tuition
Merit-Full 1 . ; fee in two installments on
Fee (MG) 68,250/ 10,000/ 58,250/ e
Merit- Full fee -28250+30000
Total fee to be remitted is tuition fee + other fees (A+B)
NB: However SC/ST/OEC students need to remit only Rs.21,200 /-
: The fees shall only be remitted through SBI collect use the link provided
in college website www.cea.ac.in
“ONLINE FEES COLLECTION”
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